RLRL-H
Parts List
15-May-2020
This parts list is current as of the above revision date.
See http://www.rheempartslists.net/92-42800-RLRL-H.pdf for the current revision.
Package Air Conditioners - Commercial
Form No. 92-42800-RLRL-H

15-May-2020
92-42800-RLRL-H
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
      R L R L - H 090 C R 000 AA B
      1 2 3 4   5 6 7 8 9 10 11
  1  TRADE NAME     8   DRIVE PACKAGE
                     R = VFD - Belt Drive
  2  L = PACKAGE AIR CONDITIONER      S = VFD - Belt Drive - High Static
       L = Commercial          T = VFD - Belt Drive (-C090) Only
  3  EFFICIENCY DESIGNATION   9  ELECTRIC HEAT- (Resistance Heat)
        R = Consortium for Energy Efficiency Compliant   000 = No Resistance Heat
                      010 = 10 kW Resistance Heat
  4  DESIGN SERIES           015 = 15 kW Resistance Heat
        L = R-410A           020 = 20 kW Resistance Heat
                      030 = 30 kW Resistance Heat
  5  TECHNICAL VARIATION         040 = 40 kW Resistance Heat
       H = DDC W/VFD           050 = 50 kW Resistance Heat
                      060 = 60 kW Resistance Heat
  6  COOLING CAPACITY (BTUH)       075 = 75 kW Resistance Heat
        090 = 90,000
        120 = 120,000     10  OPTION CODES
       180 = 180,000           AA = No Options
        240 = 240,000
                11  ECONOMIZER OPTIONS
  7  ELECTRICAL DESIGNATION      A = No Economizer
        C = 208-230/3/60         H = Single Enthalpy Economizer
        D = 460/3/60             with DDC, Barometric Relief
        Y = 575/3/60           J = H (above) with Smoke Detector
SERIAL NUMBER EXPLANATION
        1234 F 50 08 00001
        1 2 3 4 5
      1  COMPRESSOR IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
      2  PRODUCTION LOCATION:
      3  WEEK OF PRODUCTION
      4  YEAR OF PRODUCTION
      5  PRODUCTION NUMBER
Page 4 of 46
15-May-2020
92-42800-RLRL-H
No. Notes
MODEL
TECHNICAL VARIATION
COOLING CAPACITY
RLRL-
H
090
RLRL-
H
120
PANELS - RAILS, BASE PANS, INSIDE CABINET
    BASE RAILS:
A   Base Rail - Front AE-90575-15 AE-90575-15
B   Base Rail - Right AE-90576-03 AE-90576-03
C   Base Rail - Rear AE-90575-04 AE-90575-04
D   Base Rail - Left AE-90576-04 AE-90576-04
    BASE PANS:
E   Outdoor Coil Base Pan (includes insulation) AS-90577-14H AS-90577-23H
F   Indoor Coil Base Pan (includes insulation) AS-90577-12 AS-90577-12
    INSIDE CABINET:
G   Entry Plate AE-90614-02 AE-90614-02
H   Entry Plate AE-90614-01 AE-90614-01
J   Heat Compartment Side AE-90598-09 AE-90598-09
K   Blower Deck AS-90592-13 AS-90592-13
L   Wireway AE-90718-05 AE-90718-05
M   Condenser Bulkhead (includes insulation) AS-90609-23 AS-90609-36
No. Notes
MODEL
TECHNICAL VARIATION
COOLING CAPACITY
RLRL-
H